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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Holkar gangadhar

CONTACT NO.

9503959745

STUDENT NAME *

Holkar ganesh

ROLL NO.

45

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 1/45



1/24/24, 12:42 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 2/45
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4. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 3/45
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7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of  *
the college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 4/45
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10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

11. Any Other Remarks: *

Ok

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Balaji kadam

CONTACT NO.

9850057552

STUDENT NAME *

Pratiksha Balaji kadam

ROLL NO.

23

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 6/45
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 7145
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 8/45
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good
Good
Average

@ Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 9/45
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Ok

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Gajanan wankhede

CONTACT NO.

9923394399

STUDENT NAME *

Khushi Gajanan wankhede

ROLL NO.

12

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 11/45
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 12/45
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 13/45
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good
Good
Average

@ Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 14/45
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Ok

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 15/45


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/24/24, 12:42 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Vishwanath thalpate

CONTACT NO.

9822292976

STUDENT NAME *

Vaibhav Vishwanath thalpate

ROLL NO.

75

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 16/45
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 17/45
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?
Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 18/45
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 19/45
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

Ok

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

NAME OF THE PARENT:

vasant rathod

CONTACT NO.

7414957809

STUDENT NAME *

Rathod aakash vasant

ROLL NO.

23

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 21/45
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 22/45
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 23/45
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 24/45



1/24/24, 12:42 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

11. Any Other Remarks: *

Ok

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Ahmad

CONTACT NO.

9623629928

STUDENT NAME *

Mohammad Mufiz Ahmed

ROLL NO.

34

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 26/45
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 27/45
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 28/45
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 29/45
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

OK

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 30/45


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

1/24/24, 12:42 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Prakashrao

CONTACT NO.

7391982829

STUDENT NAME *

Nadare Prerna Prakashrao

ROLL NO.

36

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 31/45
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 32/45
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 33/45
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?
Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 34/45
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

OK

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

NAME OF THE PARENT:

dilip wankhede

CONTACT NO.

9970798077

STUDENT NAME *

sainath dilip wankhede

ROLL NO.

68

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

Very good

@® Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the

college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?
Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 38/45
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

@ Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13gfs3iIKPRU2SimAfHc4f9jz4n0B-HmcUKU47ESxjbDk/edit#responses 39/45
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

ok
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PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM A.Y. 2021-22

SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

NAME OF THE PARENT:

Ramakant dasharathe

CONTACT NO.

9145328260

STUDENT NAME *

amit Ramakant dasharathe

ROLL NO.

12

1.How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? *

(® Very good

Good
Average
Below average

Poor
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2.What is your assessment of the security arrangements and safety measures in the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

3.How do you rate the learning experience of your son/ daughter in the college? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor

4.What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college faculty? *

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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5.How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

6.How would you judge the library and sports facility? *

Very good

@ Good
Average
Below average

Poor

7.How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and inclusiveness of *
the college?

Very good

Good

@ Average

Below average

Poor
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8.What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college provides? *

Very good
Good

@ Average
Below average

Poor

9.What would you say about the fests, events, and extra-curricular activities arranged by the *
college?

Very good

Good
@ Average

Below average

Poor

10.What is your assessment about the placements, internship opportunities provided by the *
college?

Very good

@ Good

Average
Below average

Poor
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11. Any Other Remarks: *

ok
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